
# Program Bond Project Name Previous Liaison New Liaison Program Contact Information 
1 Health 2008 SFGH Kristin Chu Andrea Marmo Crawford Joe Chin, joe.chin@sfdpw.org
2 Health 2016 Public Health and Safety Program Kristin Chu Andrea Marmo Crawford, Joe Chin, joe.chin@sfdpw.org
3 Transport & Streets 2011 Road Repaving and Street Safety Bond Kevin Hughes Brian Larkin, Co- Liason Timothy Mathews Edmund Lee, edmund.lee@sfdpw.org
4 Transport & Streets 2014 Transportation & Road Improvement Bond Brian Larkin Brian Larkin, Co-Liaison Timothy Mathews Jonathan Rewers, jonathan.rewers@sfmta.com

5 ESER 2010 Earthquake Safety and Emergency Response Bond Program Lauren Post Charles Higueras, charles.higueras@sfdpw.org

6 ESER 2014 Earthquake Safety and Emergency Response Bond Program Lauren Post Pia Gheen Charles Higueras, charles.higueras@sfdpw.org

7 ESER 2020 Earthquake Safety and Emergency Response Bond Program Lauren Post Pia Gheen Charles Higueras, charles.higueras@sfdpw.org

8 Parks 2008 Parks Bond Alex Tonisson Bart Pantoja Stacy Bradley, stacy.bradley@sfgov.org
9 Parks 2012 Parks Bond Alex Tonisson Bart Pantoja Stacy Bradley, stacy.bradley@sfgov.org

10 Housing 2015 Affordable Housing Bond Jane Natoli Timothy Mathews Lydia Ely, lydia.ely@sfgov.org
11 Housing 2016 Housing Bond Jane Natoli Timothy Mathews Lydia Ely, lydia.ely@sfgov.org
12 Housing 2019 Housing Bond Jane Natoli  Timothy Mathews Lydia Ely, lydia.ely@sfgov.org
13 Port 2018 Embarcadero Seawall Earthquake Safety Bond N/A Bart Pantoja Carlos Colon, carlos.colon@sfport.com
14 CON-CSA Whistleblower Program Siobhan McHugh & 

Peter Mills
Andrea Marmo Crawford Mark de la Rosa, mark.p.delarosa@sfgov.org 

15 CON-CSA CSA Kristin Chu Judi Sanderlin Natasha Mihal, natasha.mihal@sfgov.org
Mark de la Rosa, mark.p.delarosa@sfgov.org 

16 Capital Plan Capital Plan Peter Mills Judi Sanderlin, Co-Liaison Pia Gheen Brian Strong, Brian.Strong@sfgov.org
17 Health & Homelessness 2020 Health and Homelessness, Parks, and Streets Bond N/A Judi Sanderlin, Co-Liaison Brian Larkin

Updated: Apr 20, 2023

Pia Gheen

Taylor Emerson, taylor.emerson@sfgov.org

mailto:carlos.colon@sfport.com


22-Aug-22 24-Oct-22 12-Dec-22 27-Feb-23 24-Apr-23 12-Jun-23 Liaison and Notes

Earthquake Safety ESER Program Report Liaison Report Pia Gheen

Housing Bonds Liaison Report Program Report Timothy Mathews

Transportation and Road 
Improvement Program Report Liaison Report Timothy Mathews/Brian Larkin

Paving and Street Safety Program Report Liaison Report Timothy Mathews/Brian Larkin

Public Health and Safety (also 
SFGH if needed) Program Report Liaison Report Andrea Marmo Crawford  

Parks Bonds Liaison Report Program Report Bart Pantoja

Seawall Bond Liaison Report Program Report Bart Pantoja

Health & Homelessness, 
Parks (2020 Recovery Bond)

NEW Program 
Report

NEW - Liaison 
Report

Judi Sanderlin/Brian Larkin  
Presentation schedule TBD as 
issuance date is planned

Whistleblower Semi-Annual Semi-Annual Report Semi-Annual Report
Andrea Marmo Crawford

CSA Division Semi-Annual 
Report and Mid-Year 
Update

Report and Year-
Ahead Plan Judi Sanderlin

CSA Bond Report Annual

 
on All GO Bond 
Programs 
(tentative) Judi Sanderlin



22-Aug-22 24-Oct-22 12-Dec-22 27-Feb-23 24-Apr-23 12-Jun-23 Liaison and Notes

Capital Program Annual

Annual Update
Moved to June 12

Judi Sanderlin, Pia Gheen

Committee Business and 
Initiatives Standing items Standing items Standing items Standing items Standing items Standing items

Dates are 4th Monday of the 
month.  Dec. & June are 2nd 
Monday to relieve scheduling 
conflicts. 4th Monday 4th Monday 2nd Monday 4th Monday 4th Monday 2nd Monday

Annual Update
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